Ranking of Military and Civilian Police
Contributionsto UN Operations

Month of Report : 31-Mar-03
Country Number of Member:
1) Pakistan 4,236
2) Nigeria 3318
3) India 2,742
4) Bangladesh L 2,644
5) Ghana 2,176
6) Kenya 1,795
7) Jordan 1617
8) Uuguay L 1,597
9) Ukraine 1,061
10)  Nepal . 926
11)  Zambia 916
12) Australia L 890
13) Guinea L 799
14) Poland L 734
15) Portugal L 713
16) Argentna L 671
17) Morocco L. 659
18) Slovakia L 608
19)  UnitedKingdom L 598
20)  United States of America ... 584
21) Thaland L 548
22) Japan . 528
23) Semegal L 524
24) RepublicofKorea L 469
25) Austia L 434
26) Gemany L. 390
27) France . 327
28) Russia L 322
29) Tumisia 293
30) eland L 271
31) Camada L 268
32) Singapore L. 258
33) R 240
34) Romana L 220
38) Bolvia L 216
36) Phiipnes 192
37) Tukey 191
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38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50 )
51)
52)
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54)
55 )
56 )
57)
58 )
59)
60 )
61)
62)
63)
64 )
65)
66 )
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)

Italy

South Africa
Malaysia
Spain
Hungary
Egypt

China
Bulgaria
Sweden
Brazil
Zimbabwe
Denmark
Finland
Norway

Sri Lanka
Malawi

Mali

Benin
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Indonesia
Greece
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Tanzania
Gambia
Paraguay
Niger
Slovenia
Algeria
Croatia

New Zealand
Chile
Belgium
Samoa
Burkina Faso
Honduras
Netherlands
Lithuania
Mauritius
Kyrgyzstan
Mozambique
El Salvador

179
159
154
144
137
116
111
107
88
74
71
62
62
58
46
42
34
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
22
22
21
20
19
19
19
17
16
16
14
12
12
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80)
81)
82)
83)
84 )
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)

Mongolia

Namibia

Peru

Cote d Ivoire
Cameroon

Serbia and Montenegro
Iran

Albania

Estonia

Iceland

Grand Total
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