Ranking of Military and Civilian Police Contributions to UN Operations



Month of Report: 31-Mar-03

	Country		Number of Members
1)	Pakistan		4,236
2)	Nigeria		3,318
3)	India		2,742
4)	Bangladesh	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2,644
5)	Ghana	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2,176
6)	Kenya	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1,795
7)	Jordan		1,617
8)	Uruguay		1,597
9)	Ukraine		1,061
10)	Nepal		926
11)	Zambia		916
12)	Australia		890
13)	Guinea	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	799
14)	Poland	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	734
15)	Portugal	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	713
16)	Argentina	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	671
17)	Morocco	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	659
18)	Slovakia		608
19)	United Kingdom		598
20)	United States of America		584
21)	Thailand		548
22)	Japan		528
23)	Senegal		524
24)	Republic of Korea		469
25)	Austria		434
26)	Germany		390
27)	France		327
28)	Russia		322
29)	Tunisia		293
30)	Ireland		271
31)	Canada		268
32)	Singapore		258
33)	Fiji		240
34)	Romania		220
35)	Bolivia		216
36)	Phillipines		192
37)	Turkey		191

	Country		Number of Members
38)	Italy		179
39)	South Africa		159
40)	Malaysia	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	154
41)	Spain	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	144
42)	Hungary	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	137
43)	Egypt	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	116
44)	China	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	111
45)	Bulgaria		107
46)	Sweden		88
47)	Brazil		74
48)	Zimbabwe		71
49)	Denmark		62
50)	Finland		62
51)	Norway		58
52)	Sri Lanka		46
53)	Malawi		42
54)	Mali		34
55)	Benin		32
56)	Switzerland		30
57)	Czech Republic		28
58)	Indonesia		27
59)	Greece		26
60)	Bosnia and Herzegovina		25
61)	Tanzania		24
62)	Gambia		22
63)	Paraguay		22
64)	Niger		21
65)	Slovenia		20
66)	Algeria		19
67)	Croatia		19
68)	New Zealand		19
69)	Chile		17
70)	Belgium	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	16
71)	Samoa	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	16
72)	Burkina Faso	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	14
73)	Honduras	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	12
74)	Netherlands		12
75)	Lithuania		9
76)	Mauritius		7
77)	Kyrgyzstan	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7
78)	Mozambique	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	6
79)	El Salvador		5

	Country	I	Number of Members
80)	Mongolia		5
81)	Namibia	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5
82)	Peru	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5
83)	Cote d Ivoire		4
84)	Cameroon	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3
85)	Serbia and Montenegro	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3
86)	Iran	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2
87)	Albania	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2
88)	Estonia	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1
89)	Iceland		1
		Grand Total	37,105